Continuous gas analyzers, extractive
2/2 Siemens PA 01 · 2012
2
■ Selection and ordering data Order No.
ULTRAMAT/OXYMAT 6 gas analyzer
19" rack unit for installation in cabinets
Combined measurement of IR-absorbing gas and O2
7MB2023- 77777- 7777 Cannot be combined

2
TÜV, single component (IR channel)
Ordering example
ULTRAMAT/OXYMAT 6, TÜV
IR channel
Component: CO
Measuring range: 0 to 50/1 000 mg/m3
with hoses, non-flow-type reference cell
without automatic adjustment (AUTOCAL)
230 V AC; German
7MB2023-0EA00-1XD0-Z +Y17
TÜV, two components in series
Ordering example
ULTRAMAT/OXYMAT 6, TÜV
IR channel
Components: CO/NO
Measuring range CO: 0 to 75/1 000 mg/m3, NO: 0 to 200/2 000 mg/m3
with hoses, non-flow-type reference cell
without automatic adjustment (AUTOCAL)
230 V AC; German
7MB2024-0EA00-1AH0-Z +Y17
Component CO (TÜV) SO2 (TÜV) NO (TÜV)
Measuring range
identification
Smallest measur-
ing range from
0 to ...
Largest measuring
range from 0 to ...
Smallest measur-
ing range from
0 to ...
Largest measuring
range from 0 to ...
Smallest measur-
ing range from
0 to ...
Largest measuring
range from 0 to ...
C 75 mg/m3 1 500 mg/m3
D 50 mg/m3 1 000 mg/m3 300 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3
E 500 mg/m3 5 000 mg/m3 100 mg/m3 2 000 mg/m3
F 300 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3 1 000 mg/m3 10 000 mg/m3 300 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3
G 500 mg/m3 5 000 mg/m3 500 mg/m3 5 000 mg/m3
H 1 000 mg/m3 10 000 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3 30 000 mg/m3 1 000 mg/m3 10 000 mg/m3
K 3 000 mg/m3 30 000 mg/m3 10 g/m3 100 g/m3 3 000 mg/m3 30 000 mg/m3
P 10 g/m3 100 g/m3 30 g/m3 300 g/m3 10 g/m3 100 g/m3
R 30 g/m3 300 g/m3 100 g/m3 1 000 g/m3 30 g/m3 300 g/m3
V 100 g/m3 1 160 g/m3 300 g/m3 2 630 g/m3 100 g/m3 1 250 g/m3
Component CO (TÜV) NO (TÜV)
Measuring range
identification
Smallest measuring range
from 0 to ...
Largest measuring range
from 0 to ...
Smallest measuring range
from 0 to ...
Largest measuring range
from 0 to ...
AH 75 mg/m3 1 000 mg/m3 200 mg/m3 2 000 mg/m3
AJ 300 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3 500 mg/m3 3 000 mg/m3
AC 1 000 mg/m3 10 000 mg/m3 1 000 mg/m3 10 000 mg/m3
DRAFT September 13, 2012
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false